
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
16 
3 
5 

11 
99 
62 
13 
26 
9 

73 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Dante Tallgren 
Magnus Hodin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Kosmos Molin 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Harry Green 
Simon Green 
Ulf Bylund 
Magnus Wihlborg 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Best Tm 
1:05.478 
1:05.731 
1:06.622 
1:06.916 
1:07.349 
1:08.725 
1:10.694 
1:10.699 
1:20.891 

Diff 

0.253 
1.144 
1.438 
1.871 
3.247 
5.216 
5.221 

15.413 

Best Speed 
62,952 
62,710 
61,871 
61,600 
61,204 
59,978 
58,308 
58,304 
50,957 

- 

In Lap 
3 

11 
4 
6 
7 
5 
3 
3 
2 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-07 11:56:20 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Stock 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:47:04 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 09:45 


