

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Stock

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-09-07 09:45

Practice started at 9:47:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	1:05.478		62,952	3	SWEDEN
2	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Stock	1:05.731	0.253	62,710	11	SWEDEN
3	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	1:06.622	1.144	61,871	4	SWEDEN
4	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	1:06.916	1.438	61,600	6	SWEDEN
5	99	Kosmos Molin	MiniRR Stock	1:07.349	1.871	61,204	7	SWEDEN
6	62	Elvin Hedlöf	MiniRR Stock	1:08.725	3.247	59,978	5	SWEDEN
7	13	Harry Green	MiniRR Stock	1:10.694	5.216	58,308	3	SWEDEN
8	26	Simon Green	MiniRR Stock	1:10.699	5.221	58,304	3	SWEDEN
9	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	1:20.891	15.413	50,957	2	SWEDEN
10	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock			-	0	SWEDEN